User Manual
Enzyvaa
GlowPage System
A. Product Description:
GlowPage System is a multi component system that allows you to perform SDS-PAGE
in 20-25 min, protein visualization in 2 min, transferring protein onto transfer membrane
in 5-7 min and finally total protein normalization. Its components include:-
1. GlowPage (10%) Gel: Allows you to cast acrylamide gel equivalent to 10%
Laemmli Page based Gels but offers additional advantages such as minimizing
protein modification-degradation problem and also protein resolution in 20-25 min.
Other format of gel shown below can be selected based on your target protein size
and optimum separation range of each gel type
Gel Percentage
/Gel Type
Optimum
Separation Range
Product No.
7.5% 40-200 kDa GPH-7.5P
10% 30-150 kDa GPH-10P
12% 20-120 kDa GPH-12P
Furthermore, these gels allow you to visualize protein bands by just UV exposure for
2 min due to the presence of proprietary protein dye incorporated in GlowPage Gels.
2. 4X GlowPage Loading Dye: Loading dye specially formulated for preparing protein
samples to run on GlowPage Gels

using Image J open source plugin. Follow common protocol used for densitometry
analysis in Image J.
  Note: Use Rolling Ball/Disc Background Substraction functionality available in Image J
for background substraction
2. Normalize the protein bands quantification values with respective protein lane
quantification values, just by dividing their value with protein lane values.
3. Use the normalized protein quantification value to get a fold change value by comparing
it with respective control group.
8.2 Using Image Lab (Biorad)
If Transfer Image and Blot Image are acquired using Image Lab Software (Biorad), then
follow their protocol recommended for Total protein normalization.
         Reference: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k1xg6jbX3mo
Ordering Information
Catalogue       Description
GlowPAGE System
GPH-7.5P-20 GlowPAGE Gels, 7.5%, For casting 20 mini Gels
GPH-7.5P-40 GlowPAGE Gels, 7.5%, For casting 40 mini Gels
GPH-7.5P-80 GlowPAGE Gels, 7.5%, For casting 80 mini Gels
GPH-7.5P-150 GlowPAGE Gels, 7.5%, For casting 150 mini Gels
GPH-10P-20 GlowPAGE Gels, 10%, For casting 20 mini Gels
GPH-10P-40 GlowPAGE Gels, 10%, For casting 40 mini Gels
GPH-10P-80 GlowPAGE Gels, 10%, For casting 80 mini Gels
GPH-10P-150 GlowPAGE Gels, 10%, For casting 150 mini Gels
GPH-12P-20 GlowPAGE Gels, 12%, For casting 20 mini Gels
GPH-12P-40 GlowPAGE Gels, 12%, For casting 40 mini Gels
GPH-12P-80 GlowPAGE Gels, 12%, For casting 80 mini Gels
GPH-12P-150 GlowPAGE Gels, 12%, For casting 150 mini Gels
GTB-0520 GlowTransblot Buffer, For transferring 20 gels
GTB-0540 GlowTransblot Buffer, For transferring 40 gels
GTB-0580 GlowTransblot Buffer, For transferring 80 gels
QTB-05150 GlowTransblot Buffer, For transferring 150 gels